
NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

SS NEIFS-MA 

Total Capacity = 

SS NEIFS-MA-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

/--. LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JULY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL - END OF MO BAL 

FINANCING 
TOTAL 

259337 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

SS NEIFS-MA 

Total Capacity = 259337 
VOL(MMBTU) 

SS NEIFS-MA-P2 
SEPTEMBER 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 21 3,335 
REC DURING MO 23,001 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 236,336 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 0 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 236,336 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 236,336 

OCTOBER 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

. DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

Texas Eastern SS-1 

Total Capacity = 

Texas Eastern-SSI-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

---- LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JULY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

i-- END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

1470 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

/- SS NEIFS-MA 

Total Capacity = 259337 
VOL(MMBTU) 

SS NEIFS-MA-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

+--- 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APR l L 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

-. END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Average Withdrawal rate: 

RATE 

$6.95 
$9.74 
$0.01 
$6.95 
$6.95 
$0.01 
$6.95 
$6.96 
0.69% 
$7.01 

$7.01 
$9.79 
$0.01 
$7.01 
$7.0 1 
$0.01 
$7.01 
$7.02 
0.69% 
$7.07 

$7.07 
$9.63 
$0.01 
$7.07 
$7.07 
$0.01 
$7.07 
$7.10 
0.69% 
$7.15 

$7.1 5 
$7.92 
$0.01 
$7.16 
$7.16 
$0.01 
$7.16 
$7.16 
0.69% 
$7.21 

COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

Texas Eastern SS-1 

Total Capacity = 

Texas Eastern-SS1-P2 
SEPTEMBER 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

OCTOBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

I,---. LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,- END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

1470 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

Texas Eastern SS-1 

Total Capacity = 

Texas Eastern-SS1-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

,, '-c 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APRIL 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Average Withdrawal rate: 

1470 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

n Texas Eastern 

Total Capacity = 3840 
VOL(MMBT1 

Texas Eastern-FSS-1-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

,'- 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JULY (actual) 
0 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,-, END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FSS-1 

RATE 

$8.92 
$0.00 
$0.04 
$8.92 
$8.92 
$0.06 
$8.92 
$8.92 
0.66% 
$8.98 

$8.98 
$0.00 
$0.04 
$8.98 

$13.29 
$0.06 
$8.98 
$8.98 
0.67% 
$9.04 

$9.04 
$6.38 
$0.04 
$9.04 

$0.06 
$9.04 
$9.04 
0.69% 
$9.10 

$9.10 
$6.78 
$0.04 
$8.49 
$8.49 
$0.06 
$8.49 
$8.49 
0.69% 
$8.55 

COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

/- Texas Eastern FSS-1 

Total Capacity = 3840 
VOL(MMBTL 

Texas Eastern-FSS-1-P2 
SEPTEMBER 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

OCTOBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

/- END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,, END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

RATE 

$8.55 
$6.84 
$0.04 
$8.20 
$8.20 
$0.06 
$8.20 
$8.20 
0.69% 
$8.26 

$8.26 
$5.45 
$0.04 
$7.77 
$7.77 
$0.06 
$7.77 
$7.77 
0.69% 
$7.83 

$7.83 
$7.42 
$0.04 
$7.83 
$7.83 
$0.06 
$7.83 
$7.82 
0.69% 
$7.87 

$7.87 
$9.02 
$0.04 
$7.87 
$7.87 
$0.06 
$7.87 
$7.87 
0.69% 
$7.92 

COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

Texas Eastern FSS-1 

Total Capacity = 3840 
VOL(MMBTC 

Texas Eastern-FSS-1-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

x--I 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APRIL - ,  

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,,-, END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Average Withdrawal rate: 

RATE 

$7.92 
$9.74 
$0.04 
$7.92 
$7.92 
$0.06 
$7.92 
$7.90 
0.69% 
$7.95 

$7.95 
$9.79 
$0.04 
$7.95 
$7.95 
$0.06 
$7.95 
$7.91 
0.69% 
$7.96 

$7.96 
$9.63 
$0.04 
$7.96 
$7.96 
$0.06 
$7.96 
$7.80 
0.69% 
$7.85 

$7.85 
$7.92 
$0.04 
$7.85 
$7.85 
$0.06 
$7.85 
$7.85 
0.69% 
$7.90 

COST 

$24,568.29 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$24,568.29 
($7,470.46) 

($56.49) 
($1 09.52) 

$16,931.83 
$1 16.41 

$17,048.23 

$17,048.23 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$17,048.23 
($7,209.36) 

($54.32) 
($1 06.10) 

$9,678.46 
$66.54 

$9,745.00 

$9,745.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$9,745.00 
($6,999.67) 

($52.67) 
($1 05.34) 

$2,587.32 
$17.79 

$2,605.1 1 

$2,605.1 1 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$2,605.1 1 
($340.81) 

($2.60) 
$2.91 

$2,264.60 
$1 5.57 

$2,280.17 

28,340 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

MCN STORAGE 

Total Capacity = 5,134,000 
VOL(MMBTU) 

MCN STORAGE-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

i*- 

LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JULY (actual) 
0 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,, END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

RATE 

$7.26 
$7.37 
$0.01 
$7.28 
$7.28 
$0.00 
$7.28 
$7.28 
0.66% 
$7.33 

$7.33 
$6.13 
$0.01 
$7.15 
$7.15 
$0.00 
$7.15 
$7.15 
0.67% 
$7.20 

$7.20 
$6.38 
$0.01 
$7.02 
$7.02 
$0.00 
$7.02 
$7.02 
0.69% 
$7.06 

$7.06 
$6.78 
$0.01 
$7.16 
$7.1 6 
$0.00 
$7.1 6 
$7.16 
0.69% 

COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE - MCN STORAGE 

Total Capacity = 

MCN STORAGE-P2 
SEPTEMBER 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

OCTOBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 

/̂ I 

LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

5,134,000 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 

DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

,A- END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
UNDERGROUND STORAGE 

MCN STORAGE 

Total Capacity = 

MCN STORAGE-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

' END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APRIL 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
INJECTION CHARGE 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS WITHDRAWAL 
WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 
LESS FUEL 

/-- 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

5,134,000 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 

Average Withdrawal rate: 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
LNG INVENTORY 

, c-, 

Total Capacity = 
LNG 

LNG-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL" 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

,--. 
JULY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

13,750 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
LNG INVENTORY 

---. 
Total Capacity = 
LNG 

LNG-P2 
SEPTEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

OCTOBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

,--- 
NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

13,750 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
LNG INVENTORY 

z,-(~ 

Total Capacity = 
LNG 

LNG-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Y- 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APRIL 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Average Rate = 

13,750 
VOL(MMBTU) RATE COST 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
N- PORTSMOUTH & PORTLAND PROPANE INVENTORY 

Total Capacity = 25733 

PROPANE VOL(MMB' RATE COST 
PROPANE-PI 
MAY (actual) 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS VAPORIZED* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

JUNE 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAl L 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

f--- 
JULY 

0 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

AUGUST 
estimate. 
BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
----. PORTSMOUTH & PORTLAND PROPANE INVENTORY 

Total Capacity = 25733 

PROPANE VOL(MMB' RATE COST 
PROPANE-P2 
SEPTEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

OCTOBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

,---. 
NOVEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

DECEMBER 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 
END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 



NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC 
/- PORTSMOUTH & PORTLAND PROPANE INVENTORY 

Total Capacity = 25733 

PROPANE VOL(MMB' RATE 
PROPANE-P3 
JANUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

FEBRUARY 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

/--- 

MARCH 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

APRIL 

BAL BEG MONTH 
REC DURING MO 
TOTAL AVAIL 
LESS MADE & BOIL* 
LESS PROCESSING 

END OF MO BAL 
FINANCING 
TOTAL 

Average Rate = 

COST 


